

MAT SUIT No. 86/ 2022

Reg. No. 86 / 2022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, A.D.J., Bishupur.

Order No. 09 Dtd. 16.05.2023

The suit is posted for framing of issues.

Both parties take no steps this day.

However, the members of the Bar restrained themselves from working followed by the resolution dtd. 29.04.2023. Hence, the case is adjourned.

For – 14.08.2023 for framing of issues.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura