

MAT SUIT No 86 of 2022

Reg. No. 86 of 2022

CNR-WBBK050003032023

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 13 Dtd. 01-04-2024

Today is fixed for P. Hearing.

Both parties are present.

Petitioner files written affidavit in chief this day and also examined in chief and deferred as per prayer of the petitioner.

Fix 09/05/2024 for further examination in chief.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura