

MAT SUIT No 86 of 2022

Reg. No. 86 of 2022

CNR-WBBK050003032022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 16 Dtd. 10-09-2024

Today is fixed for further examination in chief.

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed as last chance. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 25-11-2024 for further examination in chief as last chance.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura